ACCENTURE PLC

ACCENTURE PLC

ISIN: IE00B4BNMY34

Overview

2024/07/26 22:00:02

Price
328.46 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-0.50% (-1.66)

IEO0B4BNMY 34
ACN

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

189,607 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

324.85 USD (100)
328.90 USD (100)
325.92 USD
329.81 USD
325.211 USD
330.12 USD
328.046763 USD
2,438,247
799,803,659.44
41,065

WKN: G1151C101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IE00B4BNMY34&ID_NOTATION=4463266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=IE00B4BNMY34&ID_NOTATION=4463266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d6e7ede5cc1e24f35843386febc530908276c3754accce151a0e29db7f36703&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8d18ad016f58e7a3e&time=1722176211&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03948276f5ea3720d41038e17094bd7a90fd3184b2ec805177920dfd1d649e4d&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=68aa0c993a498992f&time=1722176211&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1de7b1a9d6e9e3e9d9fdb5e3d6e485fd9e817d85d281e008244becb7510c1728&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=33520f0ed77d23579&time=1722176211&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a9edae20ba3085f15eb8a8838382778d33fb0c7c1fc146dc927085a9370e977&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6d97e9f275574ee83&time=1722176211&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffcc76d14f5f6fa46db967f1f8fe0da73c493237db97a09512585813132182fd&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c9efd0803d3370adb&time=1722176211&tool=RSC

ACCENTURE PLC

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:02

Price
328.46 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-0.50% (-1.66)

IEOOB4BNMY34
ACN

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

189,607 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 324.85 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 328.90 USD (100)
Open 325.92 USD
High 329.81 USD
Low 325.211 USD
Close (prev. day) 330.12 USD
VWAP 328.046763 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,438,247
Trading volume 799,803,659.44
Number of trades 41,065
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -11.48% +3.78% +2.97%
Perf (abs.) -42.61 +11.95 +9.48
Beta 0.67 0.81 1.27
Volatility 26.58 22.75 26.95

ERSTE

Group

400.00
350.00
300.00
250.00

200.00 M ]r

150.00

i

Sy

Mf lﬂ%’

||

2020 2021

2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

329.82 USD (2,780,564
308.95 USD (4,147,906
318.66 USD (3,361,814
326.85 USD (2,497,913
387.51 USD (2024/03/07
278.69 USD (2024/05/31
387.51 USD (2024/03/07
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
278.69 USD (2024/05/31)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 302.70 EUR 0.18 33
26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:02 304.20 EUR 0.00 3
26
NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 328.46 USD 799.80 41,065
26
Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 304.20 EUR 0.00 2
26
London Stock 2024/07/ 17:04 328.26 USD 0.05 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=4463266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=55081566
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30639053
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30629106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805277

ACCENTURE PLC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

08:01

08:01

20:50

19:31

08:08

304.25 EUR

304.20 EUR

301.70 EUR

301.15 EUR

304.45 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.11

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=127059069
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146057288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30629108
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128756
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30629107

ACCENTURE PLC

Company profile

Company Logo

>
accenture

Contact Details
ACCENTURE PLC

1 Grand Canal Square, Grand Canal
Harbour - 2 Dublin

Telefon: +353-1-646-2000
Fax: +353-1-646-2020
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Julie Sweet
Bhaskar Ghosh
Ellyn J. Shook
Jack Azagury
Jill Kramer
John Walsh
KC McClure
Kaushal Mody
Lan Guan
Manish
Sharma

Paul Daugherty

Steve
Ferneyhough

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Martin
Brudermiiller

Venkata
Renduchintala

Alan Jope
Arun Sarin
Beth Mooney
Gilles Christian

Pélisson
Jaime Ardila

Gomez
Nancy McKinstry

Paula Price

Tracey Travis

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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